
Tranby College 
2024 Schedule of  Fees and Charges 

Enrolment Fees & Sibling Discount 

*These fees support funding of the College’s scholarship program. Where a student has left the College and subsequently returns, they are not

required to repay the above fees.

Annual Fees & Levies for 2024 

1. If full payment of College fees and levies is made on or before Friday 9 February 2024, a 2.5% discount will apply to the Tuition Fee

component. (Additional charges do not qualify for this discount.) Edstart will calculate and deduct this amount if you have chosen to pay

fees annually, by the due date.

2. For the Junior School, the Resource Levy includes the necessary resources to deliver the Curriculum. For the Senior school, the Resource

Levy includes the student diary, study skills program, Resilience Project Journal and relevant digital resources.

3. Camps are compulsory for Years 4 - 9 and Year 12. Fees are charged in advance, at the beginning of the year and are non-refundable

(unless a student leaves the College and sufficient notice is provided - please see ‘Withdrawal of Students’ overleaf).

Subject  Levies  

Additional subject levies apply towards resources and requirements in practical intensive subjects in Years 9 - 12. These 

subjects include (but are not limited to) Food, Visual Arts, Outdoor Education, Drama, Dance and PE Studies. 

Music Tuition         Childcare Fees 

Tranby Times Annual Magazine - Optional  

       To book, contact the Childcare Centre on 08 9524 2396. 

Year Tuition Fees1 Curriculum 
Resource 

Levy2 ICT Levy Camp3 Total 

K $ 2,310 $ 316 $ 198 $   60 - $ 2,884 

PP $ 4,620 $ 498 $ 173 $   60 - $ 5,351 

1 - 2 $ 5,871 $ 498 $ 173 $   60 - $ 6,602 

3 $ 5,871 $ 552 $ 273 $ 450 - $ 7,146 

4 $ 5,871 $ 552 $ 273 $ 450 $ 170 $ 7,316 

5 - 6 $ 5,871 $ 552 $ 331 $ 450 $ 450 $ 7,654 

7 $ 7,562 $ 587 $ 300 $ 630 $  400 $ 9,479 

8 $ 7,562 $ 552 $ 300 $ 630 $  450 $ 9,494 

9 $ 7,562 $ 595 $ 271 $ 630 $  450 $ 9,508 

10 $ 8,105 $ 595 $ 271 $ 630 - $ 9,601 

11 $ 8,105 $ 595 $ 75 $ 630 - $ 9,405 

12 $ 8,105 $ 595 $ 75 $ 630 $  565 $ 9,970 

Single Lesson Small Group Lesson 

30min: $1,260 per annum 

($45/lesson for 28 lessons) 

45min: $1,904 per annum 

($68/lesson for 28 lessons) 

30min: $784 per annum  

($28/lesson for 28 lessons) 

45min: $1,092 per annum 

($39/lesson for 28 lessons) 

Fee Per Child Details 

Application This Fee is non-refundable and is payable with each application for enrolment.* $ 100 

Enrolment 
This Fee (capped at $1,250 per family) is required to confirm enrolment for new students 

who have been offered a place at the College.*  
$ 750 

Sibling Discount 

(Tuition Fees only) 
- 

The discounts apply when siblings attend Tranby College at the same time. It is calculated in 

age order, oldest to youngest. 15% second student, 20% third student, 30% fourth and 

subsequent students. 

Childcare Fees Scheduled Casual 

Long Day Care $135 $138 

Before School Care $ 32 $ 35 

After School Care $ 38 $ 41 

Vacation Care $ 115 $ 118 

Late Fee (after 6:00pm) $1 per min $1 per min 

Printed 

Copy 

$25 per copy 

(Order forms will be sent out.) 

Tranby College, 90 Arpenteur Drive, Baldivis 6171  W: tranby.wa.edu.au | T: 08 9524 2424 



Tranby College Foundation Contributions 

The Tranby College Foundation was established to 

encourage and facilitate financial support for the College 

and our students. 

In support of the College Vision, “To inspire and empower 

every student to identify and realise their hopes and 

dreams,” the foundation provides funding for the College 

scholarship program. Contributions to the Foundation are 

received from application fees, new student enrolment 

fees, donations, and bequests.  

If you would like to make a tax deductible voluntary 

contribution, please visit our website or contact the 

Finance Office on 08 9524 2424. 

Fee Remission  

Fee remission may be granted by the Principal, subject to 

an assessment by Edstart. We recognise that a family may 

be in genuine financial hardship any time during a year, and 

would advise that an appointment is made with the Finance 

Office as soon as possible to discuss an application for 

temporary financial assistance. 

Legal Action  

We reserve the right to take legal action to recover any 

outstanding fees. Please be aware, once we engage the 

services of the debt collection agency this may affect your 

credit rating, and you will also be liable for additional 

charges to cover the management of  your debt through 

the agency. 

Uniforms 

Uniforms are sold on campus and are not available 

elsewhere for purchase. The College website provides a 

current price list, and uniform orders can be placed 

through the website for collection or you can visit the 

Uniform Shop which is on campus, the opening hours are 

published on the College website. 

Withdrawal of Students 

To withdraw a student from the College, one complete 

term’s notice must be given in writing to the College 

Principal. Failure to provide such notice will require 

payment of one term’s fees in lieu of notice. 

Insurance 

The College does not accept responsibility for medical 

expenses arising from accident or illness, loss of, or damage 

to, personal effects and property, or liability by students for 

bodily injury or property damage. Should an emergency 

necessitate the calling of an ambulance or transport, 

associated costs will be the responsibility of the parents. 

It is strongly recommended that parents check their health 

and  general insurance policies to ensure adequate and 

current medical, personal property and liability insurance 

cover is in place. 

The College provides families, at no additional cost, 

Student Personal Accident insurance cover. (This does 

not cover medical costs.) Please contact the Business 

Manager for further details. 

Goods & Services Tax (GST) 

Please note some charges may be subject to GST. This will 

be  reflected on your invoices where appropriate. 

Fee Payment options 

The College has partnered with Edstart (a fee payment 

service) to help families manage fee payments. With 

Edstart, College fees can be spread evenly over the course 

of the year with options to pay weekly, fortnightly or 

monthly. There is also the option to pay termly or annually. 

There is no charge to families for this service and you can 

adjust your payments at any time. 

Visit edstart.com.au/tranby to set up your Edstart 

account. You will need to provide your contact and bank 

details, nominating your preferred payment cycle. Edstart 

will then contact you to confirm the information and 

finalise your account set-up. When your Fee Statement is 

ready, the College will send you a copy and the details will 

be uploaded to your Edstart account for payments to start. 
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